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Peter Denk
Manager

+43 1 58835 927

peter.denk@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Sebastian Haupt
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 234

sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Helmut Beer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 207

helmut.beer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 206

klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Lukas Bernwieser
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 543

lukas.bernwieser@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Karin Fuhrmann
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 534

karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Judith Lidy

Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 58835 479

judith.lidy@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Melanie Mischkreu
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 271

melanie.mischkreu@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Kerstin Koppensteiner
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 58835 492

kerstin.koppensteiner@tpa-group.at 

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Leopold Kühmayer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 541

leopold.kuehmayer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Christian Kohn
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 239

christian.kohn@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Gerald Kerbl
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 547

gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Peter Steiner
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 58835 275

peter.steiner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Alina Rudiferia
Tax Advisor | Auditor |Director

+43 1 58835 406

alina.rudiferia@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Yasmin Wagner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 562

yasmin.wagner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Erich Resch
Tax Advisor | Partner 

+43 1 58835 228

erich.resch@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Martin Stangl
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 58835 273

martin.stangl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Renate Pilz
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 540

renate.pilz@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Ingrid Winkelbauer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835 216

ingrid.winkelbauer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Melanie Wutzl
Manager

+43 1 58835 289

melanie.wutzl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Christopher Werner

Senior Manager

+43 1 58835 484

christopher.werner@tpa-group.at 

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Your contacts in CEE and SEE

HUNGARY

Jozsef Szemeredi
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+36 30 942 50 31

jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

www.tpa-group.hu

CZECH REPUBLIC

Petr Karpeles
Tax Advisor | Accountant | Partner

+420 222 826 321

petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC

Jan Lamač
Tax Advisor | Partner

+420 222 826 337

jan.lamac@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

CROATIA

Bojan Huzanic
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+385 1 6461 783

bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

www.tpa-group.hr

BULGARIA

Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 

thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

www.tpa-group.bg

ALBANIA

Laura Konda
Tax Advisor | Partner

+355 4 22 34 568

laura.konda@tpa-group.al

www.tpa-group.al

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


POLAND

Monika Stachurska-Waga
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+48 226 479 785

monika.stachurska-waga@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

POLAND

Joanna Prokurat
Tax Advisor | Partner

+48 663 877 788

joanna.prokurat@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

POLAND

Wojciech Doliński

Qualified Polish Valuer | Partner

+48 787 094 831

wojciech.dolinski@tpa-group.pl 

www.tpa-group.pl

ROMANIA

Sorana Cernea
Tax Advisor | Partner

+40 264 446 611

sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro 

www.tpa-group.ro

ROMANIA

Alexandra Cohutiu
Attorney at Law

+40 264 446 611

alexandra.cohutiu@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

MONTENEGRO

Uros Ivovic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+382 20 656 208

uros.ivovic@tpa-group.me

www.tpa-group.me

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


SERBIA

Bojan Zepinic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+381 11 65 58 800

bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs

www.tpa-group.rs

SLOVENIA

Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 

thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

www.tpa-group.si

SLOVAKIA

Miroslava Kvočáková
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+421 910 851 173

miroslava.kvocakova@tpa-group.sk

www.tpa-group.sk

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

ROMANIA

Andreea Les
Chartered Accountant | Manager

+40 264 446 611

andreea.les@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

SLOVAKIA

Erik Krajňák
Auditor | Senior Manager

+421 903 210 311

erik.krajnak@tpa-group.sk

www.tpa-group.sk

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




GERMANY

Matthias Chuchra
Partner

+49 406 008 80 490 

matthias.chuchra@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Juliane Büyübalik
Manager

+49 211 690 11 212

juliane.bueyuekbalik@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Markus Grötecke
Director

+ 49 693 660 02 174

markus.groetecke@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Andreas Griesbach

Head of Real Estate | Partner

+49 211 690 11 228

andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Bernhard Gemmel
Partner

+49 693 660 02 176 

bernhard.gemmel@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Kai Helesch
Partner

+ 49 231 776 66 190

kai.helesch@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


GERMANY

Hendrik Theismann
Partner

+49 693 660 02 287

hendrik.theismann@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Mika Todt
Junior Manager

mika.todt@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Marijo Sarac
Director

+49 406 008 80 508

marijo.sarac@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Andreas Röhr
Partner

+49 211 690 12 303

andreas.roehr@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Michael Mehler
Partner

+ 49 693 660 02 117 

michael.mehler@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




ITALY

Cristiano Meroni
Real Estate Lawyer

+39 02 465 7501

cmeroni@bakertillylegal.it

www.bakertilly.it

Luciano Nataloni
Partner

+39 348 262 8499

lucianonataloni@innova-re.it

www.bakertilly.it

Cristian Ceccaroni
Partner

+39 02 465 7501

cceccaroni@bakertilly.it

www.bakertilly.it

Clemente Bianco
Partner

+39 348 898 2420

cbianco@bakertilly.it

www.bakertilly.it

Roberto Sidoti
Managing Partner

+39 02 465 7501

rsidoti@bakertillylegal.it

www.bakertilly.it

Eros Organni
Senior Associate

+39 335 341 243

eorganni@bakertilly3b.it

www.bakertilly.it

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


ITALY

Jean-Eudes Wolff
Associate Partner

+39 377 372 7305

jwolff@bakertillylegal.it

www.bakertilly.it

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Arnaud Delalle
Partner

+352 47 68 47 427

arnaud.delalle@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

LUXEMBOURG

Nicole Schaub
Director

+352 47 68 47 422

nicole.schaub@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

Jean-Claude Lucius
Managing Partner

+352 47 68 47 400

jean-claude.lucius@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Christiaan Baal
Tax Manager

c.baal@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Onno Adriaansens
Tax Advisor | Partner

+31 065 154 06 67

o.adriaansens@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Govinda Kandhai
VAT Advisory | Senior Manager

+31 030 258 70 00

g.kandhai@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

NETHERLANDS

Jayant Rakhan
VAT Advisory | Partner

+31 061 202 41 49

j.rakhan@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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Jøran Kallmyr
Partner

+47 901 62 411

jka@raederbing.no

www.raederbing.no

Aleksander Monsen
Partner

+47 932 88 399

amo@raederbing.no

www.raederbing.no

NORWAY

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Brian Bader
Partner

brian.bader@bakertilly.com

www.bakertilly.com

USA

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Together 

we are stronger.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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